
COMM NE COR, RUN S 1534.50 FT TO
ALONG R/W 824.34 FT, S 814.31 FT
223.08 FT TO N R/W US-90, W 181.

PREM ENTERPRISE USA, LLC
1404 W US HIGHWAY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-17-06875-004
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1489/1291 5/01/2023 WD Q I 05 5,496,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HUNTER G W INC

PREM ENTERPRISE USA

0606/0661 10/01/1986 WD Q V 74,700

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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PRMT:1:1: REPLACE EXISTING GAS CANOPY

XFOB:5:1: 1-6000 GAL

XFOB:4:1: 2-8000 GAL

XFOB:3:1: 12,000 GAL

23526 REMODEL 120 08/23/2005

HX Base Yr

2685 E US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 09 RIDGE FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 01 NONE 100
Fixtures 4 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 14 100
RMS 1 100

Stories 0 0 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

6400 04 881 68.1345 37.47 33,011 1987 1987 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 SERV STATN  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 192

BAS 192 100 192 3,597

CAN 464 30 139 2,604

CAN 475 30 142 2,661

CAN 1,360 30 408 7,644

2,491 881 16,506

CAN= W23 CAN= W16 S29 E16 N29 $ S3 BAS= S24 E8 N24 W8$E8 S 24
W8 S2 E23 N29$ PTR= N20 CAN= W68 N20 E68 S20$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,100

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 9,900

12,000

1 2600 C SRVC STATN 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 25,000.00 25,000.00 25,000


